¢

Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za SK Panonski Gusari

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima TARGET 2021/2022

Turnir

Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Ukupno

Datum

Nov. 27, 2021
Dec. 5, 2021
Dec. 12,2021
Jan. 16, 2022
Jan. 23, 2022
Feb. 6, 2022
Feb. 19, 2022
March 6, 2022
March 13, 2022
April 10, 2022
May 15, 2022
June 12, 2022
June 26, 2022
July 2, 2022
Aug. 14, 2022
Aug. 21, 2022
Sept. 4, 2022
Sept. 18, 2022

Klub

SK Arena No1

SK Pancevo

SK Becej

SK Velos

SK Zlatiborac

SU Apollo

SK Nis

PSK Veteran

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

SK OSI Oko sokolovo
BSK

SU Apollo

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

SK Velos

SK DIF

PSK Veteran

Poeni
64.33596
105.66326
43.304M
9797362
60.87882
62.33242
8013200
60.18715
55.01521
52.61960
6739193
101.59241
96.50669
2545714
55.46049
75.81789
61.33631
25.91950
1191.92451
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